Termék
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118

Név

2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkoétvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HUO0000402532
HUO0000405543
HU0000404603
HUO0000404926
HUO000403696
HUO0000403001
HU0000405550
HUO0000406087
HUO000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
XS$2259191273

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

Max mennyiség Eladasi hozam %

13,66

13,25
12,8
11,74
10,41
9,57
9,01
9,35
9,02
9,17
8,48

8,17
8,27
7,55

7,23
7,16
7,36

7,33
6,98
6,89
6,77
6,67
6,74
4,4344
4,6482
3,299
3,5083
3,998

4,3777

Vételi hozam %
14,86

14,45
14
12,94
11,61
10,77
10,21
10,55
10,22
10,37
9,68

9,37
9,47
8,75

8,43
8,36
8,56

8,53
8,18
8,09
7,97
7,87
7,94

6,3697

6,3641

4,9328

5,1557

5,5459

5,9782

Netto6 eladasi arfolyam %
96,4357
100,8
97,3325
90,607
88,5356
91,2018
81,6701
81,5308
80,7825
79,5737
100,9063
80,4366
99,7
93,9212
85,4571
74,0167
99
76,7736
75,8949
82,5594

81,8021
66,9709
64,8504
64,5665
62,2744
65,9161

100,6287

100,5786
95,3252
93,4843

103,3671
75,7027

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %

95,9163
99,4
97,0798
89,5726
87,2119
89,2311
79,489
78,5147
78,2983
76,8406
97,5799
76,8207
98,3
89,1915
81,4052
69,5244
97,6
71,4199
69,9632
75,8422

75,3537
60,7789
58,3077
56,7248
54,0375
56,2435
99,7053
99,2025
91,8186
89,3124
98,1227
67,7062

Bruttd eladasi arfolyam %

99,4439
102,1542
98,4667
93,3522
90,0014
96,2648
82,166
82,6986
80,9218
80,6956
104,2378
82,1708
101,2385
97,9157
86,244
74,0331
99,1793
79,0585
77,8182
84,9409

81,8021
67,1922
66,934
66,3007
62,5285
66,2221
100,6926
101,4894
96,0649
93,5704
105,915
75,9616

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
98,9245 2023.11.24
100,7542 2023.07.26
98,214 2023.08.23
92,3178 2024.06.26
88,6777 2024.10.24
94,2941 2025.06.24
79,9849 2025.11.26
79,6825 2026.12.22
78,4376 2026.04.22
77,9625 2026.08.26
100,9114 2026.10.21
78,5549 2027.10.27
99,8385 2027.04.22
93,186 2028.10.22
82,1921 2028.03.23
69,5408 2029.05.23
97,7793 2029.08.22
73,7048 2030.08.21
71,8865 2031.10.22
78,2237 2032.11.24
2032.08.25
75,3537 2032.05.27
61,0002 2033.04.20
60,3913 2034.06.22
58,459 2038.10.27
54,2916 2041.04.25
56,5495 2051.04.28
99,7692 2023.11.22
100,1133 2024.03.25
92,5583 2025.10.22
89,3985 2026.04.28
100,6706 2027.02.22
67,9651 2030.11.18

2023.05.26.

Devizanem

HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



